
Total Male Female 18‐34 35‐54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H I

Base: Decided Voters ‐ Leaners Included 889 414 475 163 331 395 60 224 377 228
Weighted 883 447 436 215 320 348 58 214 379 233

331 167 163 84 107 140 12 83 135 100
37% 37% 37% 39% 33% 40% 20% 39% 36% 43%

* F F F
244 134 110 34 85 125 20 65 101 58
28% 30% 25% 16% 27% 36% 34% 30% 27% 25%

C CD *
167 82 84 39 79 49 16 44 84 22
19% 18% 19% 18% 25% 14% 27% 21% 22% 10%

E I* I I
118 50 67 50 38 30 9 15 45 49
13% 11% 15% 23% 12% 9% 16% 7% 12% 21%

DE G* GH
5 4 1 3 1 1 1 2 1 ‐
1% 1% * 1% * * 2% 1% * ‐

I*
19 9 10 5 10 4 ‐ 4 12 3
2% 2% 2% 3% 3% 1% ‐ 2% 3% 1%

E *

Table of Contents
   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

1. DECIDED VOTER ‐ LEANERS INCLUDED

The Quebec Liberal Party led by Philippe 
Couillard

The Parti Quebecois led by Pauline Marois

The Coalition Avenir Quebec led by Francois 
Legault

Quebec Solidaire led by Francoise David

Option Nationale led by Sol Zanetti

Some other party

Gender AGE EDUCATION

‐ Column Proportions:
   Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
‐ Column Means:
   Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I



Total Male Female 18‐34 35‐54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H I

Base: Would Vote For Any Of The Party 889 414 475 163 331 395 60 224 377 228
Weighted 883 447 436 215 320 348 58 214 379 233

88 43 45 25 41 22 10 20 48 10
10% 10% 10% 12% 13% 6% 18% 9% 13% 5%

E E I* I
95 46 49 28 36 32 5 24 34 32
11% 10% 11% 13% 11% 9% 9% 11% 9% 14%

*
288 161 128 53 95 140 14 77 107 90
33% 36% 29% 25% 30% 40% 25% 36% 28% 39%

B CD * H FH
187 85 102 41 63 82 14 41 89 43
21% 19% 23% 19% 20% 24% 24% 19% 24% 19%

*
56 36 20 23 19 14 5 12 20 19
6% 8% 5% 11% 6% 4% 9% 6% 5% 8%

B E *
168 77 91 45 66 58 9 40 81 38
19% 17% 21% 21% 21% 17% 16% 19% 21% 16%

*

Table of Contents
   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

2. And which party would you say is your second choice?

The Quebec Liberal Party led by Philippe 
Couillard

The Parti Quebecois led by Pauline Marois

The Coalition Avenir Quebec led by Francois 
Legault

Quebec Solidaire led by Francoise David

Option Nationale led by Sol Zanetti

Some other party

Gender AGE EDUCATION

‐ Column Proportions:
   Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
‐ Column Means:
   Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I



Total Male Female 18‐34 35‐54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H I

Base: Would Vote For Any Of The Party 889 414 475 163 331 395 60 224 377 228
Weighted 883 447 436 215 320 348 58 214 379 233

634 336 297 139 211 284 36 161 270 167
72% 75% 68% 65% 66% 81% 62% 75% 71% 72%

B CD *
250 111 139 76 109 65 22 53 109 65
28% 25% 32% 35% 34% 19% 38% 25% 29% 28%

A E E *

Table of Contents

‐ Column Means:
   Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

3. How committed are you to...?

I will stick with this party and leader for my vote 
no matter what

My vote is still moveable depending on what 
happens in the rest of the campaign

‐ Column Proportions:
   Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Gender AGE EDUCATION



Total Male Female 18‐34 35‐54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H I

Base: All Respondents 1012 452 560 208 379 425 72 263 430 247
Weighted 1012 491 521 273 365 374 70 255 434 253

732 388 344 152 259 321 35 184 323 189
72% 79% 66% 56% 71% 86% 50% 72% 74% 75%

B C CD * F F F
165 60 105 55 67 43 15 42 68 39
16% 12% 20% 20% 18% 11% 22% 16% 16% 16%

A E E *
52 20 32 25 20 8 12 9 23 9
5% 4% 6% 9% 5% 2% 16% 3% 5% 4%

E E GHI*
32 13 18 18 12 2 5 10 8 8
3% 3% 4% 7% 3% * 8% 4% 2% 3%

E E H*
32 10 21 23 8 1 3 10 12 7
3% 2% 4% 8% 2% * 4% 4% 3% 3%

DE E *
Summary

896 448 448 207 326 363 50 226 391 229
89% 91% 86% 76% 89% 97% 71% 89% 90% 90%

B C CD * F F F
52 20 32 25 20 8 12 9 23 9
5% 4% 6% 9% 5% 2% 16% 3% 5% 4%

E E GHI*
63 24 40 41 19 3 9 20 20 15
6% 5% 8% 15% 5% 1% 12% 8% 5% 6%

DE E H*

Table of Contents

   Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
‐ Column Means:
   Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

4. If the election were held tomorrow, which of the following best describes how committed you are to actually go out and vote:

‐ Column Proportions:

MiddleBox (Might vote)

Low2Box (Would not vote)

Nothing short of an unforeseen emergency 
could stop me from getting to the voting booth 
and casting my vote
I would do my best to vote, but sometimes 
things get in the way

I might vote, but I won't make a special effort to 
do so

I probably won't vote

I definitely won't vote

Top2Box (Would vote)

Gender AGE EDUCATION



Total Male Female 18‐34 35‐54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H I

Base: All Respondents 1012 452 560 208 379 425 72 263 430 247
Weighted 1012 491 521 273 365 374 70 255 434 253

332 162 170 82 111 139 12 83 146 91
33% 33% 33% 30% 30% 37% 17% 33% 34% 36%

D * F F F
256 129 127 45 89 122 25 67 101 63
25% 26% 24% 16% 24% 33% 35% 26% 23% 25%

C CD H*
251 122 129 67 100 84 21 72 114 44
25% 25% 25% 25% 28% 22% 30% 28% 26% 18%

I* I I
135 61 75 62 48 25 9 22 55 49
13% 12% 14% 23% 13% 7% 13% 9% 13% 19%

DE E * GH
5 2 2 2 2 ‐ 1 ‐ 3 ‐
* * * 1% 1% ‐ 2% ‐ 1% ‐

GI*
33 15 18 15 14 4 2 11 15 5
3% 3% 3% 5% 4% 1% 3% 4% 3% 2%

E E *

Table of Contents
   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

5. Which of the party leaders do you think would make the best Premier of Quebec?

Quebec Liberal Party leader Philippe Couillard

Parti Quebecois leader Pauline Marois

Coalition Avenir Quebec leader Francois Legault

Quebec Solidaire leader Francoise David

Option Nationale leader Sol Zanetti

Green Party leader Alex Tyrrell

Gender AGE EDUCATION

‐ Column Proportions:
   Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
‐ Column Means:
   Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I


